
Name:  	

Address:  	

		

		

Email address:	

Home phone: 	

Work phone: 	

PREFERENCES
  I would like to decline my Member benefits, making my gift fully tax-deductible

  Please list my name in the following manner:
	

  Please record my gift as anonymous.

METHOD OF PAYMENT
  Check enclosed - payable to The Kentucky Center

  One-time charge of $ 	  to my credit card

  I would like to set up a pledge payment schedule:
	 Total Pledge $	 	 Monthly Gift $	

  Visa	   Mastercard	   Discover	  American Express

Name on card: 	

Account #: 	   Exp. date: 	   CVV: 	

Signature: 	

Member benefits start with a $100 tax-deductible gift to the Kentucky Center.  
With your support, we strengthen our work to make the arts available to all.

MEMBER BENEFITS
MembersFirst CenterCircle President’s 

Club
Trustee’s 

Circle

•	 MembersFirst Hotline for personal  
ticketing service

•	 Waived handling fees on tickets for 
performances at The Kentucky Center or 
Brown Theatre when ordered through  
the hotline

•	 Priority seating for most Kentucky  
Center Presents performances

•	 15% off Kentucky Center Presents  
performances when available

•	 10% or more off dining at select restaurants 
(visit kentuckycenter.org/restaurants for list)

•	 Member discounts for overnight stays at The 
Galt House. Call 502.568.4202 for details  
or reservations 

•	 Invitation to special events, including preshow 
VIP Rooms and the annual Member Thank 
You Party

•	 Monthly subscription to Louisville Magazine

•	 Monthly Member e-Newsletter for  
upcoming news and Membership updates

•	 Your name listed on our website Thank You 
page and in Audience Magazine

•	 Complimentary parking tickets

•	 Complimentary tickets to any performance 
during the season

•	 CenterCircle Member Hotline for personal 
ticketing service

•	 Donor recognition on the Main Lobby 
Donor Wall

•	 The opportunity to dedicate a Kentucky 
Center Presents performance during the 
current season

•	 Invitation to Lunch & Learn events

•	 One use of the Whitney Hall President’s Suite

•	 25% discount on rental of Kentucky  
Center spaces

•	 Acknowledgment on the Brown Theatre 
marquee and Kentucky Center plasma screens 
on the date of your choice

•	 Complimentary rental of East Room  
or Mary Anderson Room

•	 Complimentary pre-show reception and 
tickets for ten to the performance of your 
choice (based on calendar availability)

•	 Backstage “Meet & Greet” with an artist 
(based on artist availability)

Ambassador’s 
Circle

$100- 
$249

$250- 
$499

$500- 
$999

$1,000- 
$2,499

$2,500- 
$4,999

$5,000- 
$9,999

$10,000-
$14,999

$15,000-
$24,999

$25,000+
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